INSTITUTION

ALLEN
ALLEN R.T.U.
ALLEN PC

BELMONT
BELMONT CAMP

CHILLICOTHE
CHILLICOTHE DEATH ROW

DEPARTMENT OF REHABILITATION AND CORRECTION
BUREAU OF CLASSIFICATION

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / INTENSIVE CARE MALE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR./ INTENSIVE CARE FEMALE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. (FPRC FACILITY)

FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / FEMALE CADRE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / MATERNITY UNIT

CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) RECEPTION

CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) CADRE
CORR. REC. CTR. (STO)
CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) MHU

DAYTON
GRAFTON
GRAFTON CAMP
GRAFTON R.T.U.
HOCKING

LAKE ERIE

LEBANON
LEBANON CAMP

LONDON
LORAIN RECEPTION

LORAIN CADRE

MADISON MINIMUM
MADISON
MACI YOUTHFUL OFFENDERS

MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD CAMP

MARION
MARION CAMP

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

POPULATION TOTAL:

MALE TOTAL:
FEMALE TOTAL:

INMATE COUNT
7/9/2012
COUNT INSTITUTION COUNT
1,249 NOBLE 2,377
207
177
1,633 NORTH CENTRAL 2,210
NORTH CENTRAL CAMP 459
2,204 TOTAL 2,669
458
2,662 NORTHEAST (NEPRC) 525
2,336
134
2,470
45
7
382 OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW) 2,001
41 OHIO REF. WOMEN (STO) 22
32 OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW) RECEPTION 243
507 ORW CAMP MERIDIAN 12
ORW R.T.U. 45
1,127 TOTAL 2,323
491
0 OSP (YOUNGSTOWN) 427
101 OSP CAMP 171
1,719 TOTAL 598
867 PICKAWAY 2,168
1,213 RICHLAND 2,538
668
0 ROSS 2,188
1,881
SOCF (LUCASVILLE) 1,191
442 SOCFR.T.U. 60
TOTAL 1,251
1,747
SOUTHEASTERN (SCI) 1,535
2,406
184 TOLEDO 1,436
2,590
TRUMBULL 1,078
2,237
WARREN 1,360
944 WARREN R.T.U. 50
454 TOTAL 1,410
1,398
1,210
1,056
38
2,304
2,003
394
2,487
2,235
361
2,596
49,636 LAST WEEK'S COUNT 07/02/2012 49,710
45,841
3,795



